Pos
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10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
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22
23
24
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27
28
29
30

31
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33
34

35
36
37
38

Num
622
678
634
601
625

580
516
501

618
569

503
561
537

598
653
638
694
613

585
641
588
595
671
521
502
584
608
670
642
553

533
508

544
657

630
696
562
688

SAAEMG

05KM

Atleta

LUISA DE OLIVEIRA LOUREIRO
SUELLEN COSTA MOURA

MICHELI FERREIRA DOS REIS LACERDA
LAIS MENDES PEREIRA

MARCIA CASSIA FELICIANO DE FREITAS

ISADORA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES PEREIRA
ARLETE BASTOS DE CARVALHO
ADRIANA SOUSA DOS SANTOS MIRANDA

LUCI DAS DORES GOMES

GABRIELLE MOREIRA ALVES DO
NASCIMENTO

ALESSIA DE SOUZA MONTEIRO

FENNY MECYS DE ARAUJO

DALILA NOGUEIRA GUIMARAES MORAES

KATIA AGUIAR PARREIRAS

RAFAELA VIEGAS COSTA

NARJARA SANTOS SOUZA

VILMA FERREIRA LIMA

LIVIA FERNANDA AREDES SALES
BRAGANCA

JAYNNE DJANIRA LAMOUNIER LIMA
PATRICIA CRISTINA QUITITE FERREIRA
JESSICA LAGE ANDRADE PAULINO
JOSIANE PEREIRA COSTA

SARA SEBASTIANA DE JESUS

BIANCA GUIMARAES COLEN COSTA
ALENICE DE SOUZA SILVA

JANAINA VAZ DA COSTA

LEYDIANE ALMEIDA DIAS

SARA MARIA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
PATRICIA MELLO DE OLIVEIRA

ELIENE RODRIGUES PEREIRA GONCALVES

CAROLINA CASSINI ALVES

ANA CAROLINA GOMES ARAUJO
VALENTIM

DENIVANIA DE JESUS GOMES

RENATA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA

MARINA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
VITORIA LUISA ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDA MONTEIRO

TYERRIS DA CUNHA LOPES
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Idd.

16
40
34
34
65

44
58
50

17
38

50
54
61

44
36
32
59
33

26
43
30
40
38
30
51
47
43
39
50
42

41
41

38
57

32
18
47
22

Faixa
FO030
F3150
F3150
F3150
F5199

F3150
F5199
F3150

FO030
F3150

F3150
F5199
F5199

F3150
F3150
F3150
F5199
F3150

FO030
F3150
FO030
F3150
F3150
FO030
F5199
F3150
F3150
F3150
F3150
F3150

F3150
F3150

F3150
F5199

F3150
FO030
F3150
FO030

F.E
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10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23

24

C.

Equipe

Tempo

00:28:34
00:29:31
00:29:51
00:30:44
00:30:56

00:31:16
00:32:02
00:32:02

00:32:02
00:32:02

00:32:04
00:32:53
00:32:59

00:33:33
00:34:02
00:34:02
00:34:35
00:35:07

00:36:09
00:36:14
00:36:19
00:36:33
00:36:53
00:37:03
00:38:13
00:40:19
00:40:44
00:40:54
00:41:29
00:42:25

00:43:22
00:43:27

00:44:30
00:45:10

00:45:11
00:46:09
00:46:51
00:48:12



39

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

543

505
666
656

682
680
644
692
554

DEBORA DARILHO PINTO DE MIRANDA

ALINE COSTA DE QUEIROZ CAMPOS
ROSANE CELINA OLIVEIRA ROSA
RENATA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
DA SILVA

TATIANE CAMPOS DA SILVA

TAMIRES MENDES ESTEVAM

PAULA VITORIA BRAGA BESSA

VANUZA SOARES DA FONSECA
ELISANGELA APARECIDA CLEMENTE
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M T M

M T T M m

41

50
43
44

21
32
20
27
50

F3150

F3150
F3150
F3150

FO030
F3150
FO030
FO030
F3150

25

26

27

28

29

10
30

00:49:40

00:49:44
00:50:04
00:50:11

00:50:34
00:50:50
00:51:39
00:51:51
00:54:10



